Accessories - Overview
AC
CE
SS
O
RI
ES
Accessories, Power and Data      GP1

•	 black plastic
Vertical Wire Manager
Accessory-Electrical
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
APO
G
EE
™
ACCESSO
RIES
GP12       Accessories, Power and Data Specification information shown at right.
144 4 1 EC4T-144JK $280
138 4 1 EC4T-138JK $272
132 4 1 EC4T-132JK $265
126 4 1 EC4T-126JK $261
120 4 1 EC4T-120JK $255
114 4 1 EC4T-114JK $251
108 4 1 EC4T-108JK $248
102 4 1 EC4T-102JK $239
96 3 1 EC4T-96JK $234
90 3 1 EC4T-90JK $228
84 3 1 EC4T-84JK $222
78 3 1 EC4T-78JK $215
72 3 1 EC4T-72JK $211
66 3 1 EC4T-66JK $201
60 3 1 EC4T-60JK $190
54 3 1 EC4T-54JK $184
48 2 1 EC4T-48JK $177
42 2 1 EC4T-42JK $167
36 2 1 EC4T-36JK $163
30 2 1 EC4T-30JK $157
24 2 1 EC4T-24JK $153
18 2 1 EC4T-18JK $152
Jumper
120 4 1 EC4T-120APE $422
108 4 1 EC4T-108APE $412
96 3 1 EC4T-96APE $400
84 3 1 EC4T-84APE $397
72 3 1 EC4T-72APE $337
60 3 1 EC4T-60APE $287
48 2 1 EC4T-48APE $280
•	 single circuit infeed
•	 two foot rubber cord transitions to metal conduit
Three Prong Power Infeed - Flex
Metallic Conduit
144 4 1 EC4T-144HPE $261
132 4 1 EC4T-132HPE $250
120 4 1 EC4T-120HPE $242
108 4 1 EC4T-108HPE $234
96 3 1 EC4T-96HPE $220
84 3 1 EC4T-84HPE $209
72 3 1 EC4T-72HPE $199
•	 single or double circuit infeed
•	 4 wire 2 circuit system
•	 13 duplexes available per each circuit
Hardwire Power Infeed - Flex